
 

  

Information Classification: CONTROLLED 

Ensure that you are up to date  
and in the know!  

 

Dates for your diary – the sessions below are for anyone working with children and young 
people with special educational needs. They are free to attend. Please book your sessions via 
Cornwall Learning Online (using a named email address rather than a generic email address). 
All sessions this year will take place via Microsoft Teams. Our SENCO Network meetings have 
been rebranded as SENDNet meetings. 
 

SEND Surgery dates: 
Tuesday 28th September 2021  

Tuesday 19th October 2021  

Monday 29th November 2021  

Tuesday 14th December 2021  

Tuesday 25th January 2022  

Tuesday 15th February 2022  

Tuesday 22nd March 2022 

Tuesday 26th April 2022  

Tuesday 24th May 2022  

Tuesday 28th June 2022 

SENDNet dates: 
Autumn Term 
Monday 4th October 2021 
10am – 12pm or 2pm – 4pm* 
Spring Term 
Monday 7th February 2022 
10am – 12pm or 2pm – 4pm* 
Summer Term 
Monday 9th May 2022 
10am – 12pm or 2pm – 4pm* 
 

*Please note, you will only need to attend 
one meeting per term as the sessions are 
repeated 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SENDNet meetings: These termly sessions offer networking opportunities and the 

chance for those working with children and young people with SEND to receive information 
and support in relation to national and local SEND developments. They are information sharing 
sessions.  
 

SEND Surgeries: These monthly sessions are hosted by a key speaker who focuses on a 

chosen topic and shares knowledge in relation to this topic for around 30 minutes. There is 
then an opportunity for questions and discussion related to the topic.  
 

Bookings: You will be able to book onto all SEND Surgeries and SENDNet meetings via 

www.cornwalllearningonline.co.uk search for course code SEN02 for the SENDNet sessions and 
SEN04 for the SEND Surgery sessions  
 

Queries: Please email theresa.maunder@cornwall.gov.uk  or jo.davidson@cornwall.gov.uk 
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